L15000 206978

(Requestor's Name)				
(Requestors Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
, ,				
(Document Number)				
(Coodiners (40mber)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
] .				
incomplete				
Office Use Only				



600289182946

08/22/16--01016--014 **25.00

2016 SEP 30 PM 3: 04 SECRETARY OF STATE

K. SALY OCT - 3 2016



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 23, 2016

JET TRANSPORT & TOWING LLC DARIELLYS PRZYGRODZKI 11310 S ORANGE BLOSSOM PMB 234 ORLANDO, FL 32837

SUBJECT: JET TRANSPORT & TOWING LLC

Ref. Number: L15000206938

2016 SEP 30 Pt

We have received your document for JET TRANSPORT & TOWING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document submitted is incomplete. Enclosed is the missing page and a printout for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 716A00017872

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
CHIDII		NSPORT & TOWING LLC	- • • • • • • • • •	
SUBJI	SC1:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
		DARIELLYS PRZYGROI	DZKI	
			Name of Person	
		JET TRANSPORT & TOW	VING LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		11310 S ORANGE BLOS	SOM PMB 234	
			Address	· · · · ·
		ORLANDO, FLORIDA.	32837	
			City/State and Zip Code	•
		JETTRANSPORTTOWING	_	
	•	E-mail address: (t	o be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For fur	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	11:	
DARII	ELLYS PRZYGR	ODZKI	407 308-4073 at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for the	nc following amount:		
■ \$2	5.00 Filing Fec	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fec, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2016 SEP 30 PM 3: 04

MALLAHASSEE, FLORING

JET T RANSPORT & TOWING LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

the Articles of Organization for this Emitted Lia	bility Company were filed on _	12/11/2015	and assigned
lorida document numberL15000206938	·		
his amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability company h	ere:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liability Company," the	designation "LLC" or the	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	(ADDRESS)		
inter new mailing address, if applicable:			
Malling address MAV DE A DOCT OFFICE D	8 <i>0X</i>)	_ 	
Mailing address MIAI BE A PUST OFFICE D			
Mailing duaress MAI BE A PUST OFFICE B			
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B			and the many of the s
3. If amending the registered agent and/o	or registered office address o	n our records, ent	er the name of the r
	or registered office address o	n our records, ent	er the name of the r
. If amending the registered agent and/o egistered agent and/or the new registered off	or registered office address o	n our records, <u>ent</u>	ter the name of the 1
. If amending the registered agent and/o egistered agent and/or the new registered off Name of New Registered Agent:	or registered office address of ice address here: ARIEL GARCIA		ter the name of the I
. If amending the registered agent and/o egistered agent and/or the new registered off	or registered office address of ice address here: ARIEL GARCIA 11310 S ORANGE BLOSSOM		er the name of the I
8. If amending the registered agent and/o egistered agent and/or the new registered off Name of New Registered Agent:	or registered office address of ice address here: ARIEL GARCIA 11310 S ORANGE BLOSSOM	TRL PMB 234	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amendin	g Authorized Person(s) authorized to a from our records:	nanage, <u>enter th</u>	e title, name, and address of eacl	h person being added
MGR= N	•		FILED 2016 SEP 30 PM 3: 04	
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	SEP 30 PM 3: 04	Type of Action
MGR	ARIEL GARCIA		TALLAHASSEE, FLORIE	■ Add
				Remove
				Change
MBR	HOWARD L CARREIRA			🖬 Add
				□ Remove
				Change
AMBR	DARIELLYS PRZYGRODZKI			
				Remove
		<u></u>	****	Change
				🗆 Add
			- 4-1 1	Remove
				Change
				□ Remove
				Change
	ANTONIO GRADILIA, C.			Add
				□ Remove
				Change

_		
		201
		PALLAHASSEE, FLORID,
_		TALLIANT OF THE
		TALLAHASSET STA
		CE, PLORIE
_		
_		
_	- MATTER STATE OF THE STATE OF	
_		
_		
_		
_		
7.66 45	at an along it of househouse the along of Elimon	(0-4:0-01)
f an effe Note:	tive date, if other than the date of filing: ffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be price. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applianent's effective date on the Department of State's record	or to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 icable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as is.
	ecord specifies a delayed effective date, but n e 90th day after the record is filed.	ot an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of
Dated _	AUGUST 18 , 2016	
_		
	Signature of a member or aut	thorized representative of a member

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00